

				S Annu A		
Ϋ́Α	BULK REQUIRE	ST ST Howells o				
SUITE 400	ITEM	REQUIRED	PROPOSED	In Blud Linnon A. tat a start of the start o		
90	MAX. HEIGHT OF BUILDING	35' / 3 STORIES	1 STORY	Iroquo/s Dr C Main St C More S0 By Those C Main St C Main St C		
ASSOCIATES ND SURVEYORS, P.C.	MAX. FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR)	0.60	0.28	Horseepee Or Havana Dr O' 763 76 50 Un Bay Shore		
PIKE, SUITE 201 RK 11501 1	MIN. LOT SIZE	7,500 SF	31,545.8 SF	50 TOTAL TALL TALL TALL TALL TALL TALL TAL		
	MIN. FRONT YARD	65'	190.15' 0'*	A TAN CONFLIC		
	MAX. FRONT YARD	25'	0'	State Stat		
	MIN. SIDE YARD	N/A	1.2'			
ES	MIN. REAR YARD	10'	57'	Brightwaters		
CTOR SHALL INSPECT AND	MIN. BUFFER TO RESIDENTIAL USE OR ZONE	25'	N/A			
FOR THE PROJECT, THE EXISTING ALL APPLICABLE JURISDICTIONAL ECESSARY SHALL BE REQUESTED IN	* EXISTING NON-CONFORMING					
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. CT THE GENERAL PUBLIC, R.O.W.'S,	PARKING SUMMARY					
REMAIN, EMPLOYEES, etc., ARE THE CLUDING SAFETY PROGRAMS,	AIN, EMPLOYEES, etc., ARE THE AND					
DL, SIGNING, etc. SHOULD ANY OF TOR SHALL REPAIR/REPLACE THEM BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE	TOTAL STALLS REQUIRED = 59					
CODES. IS A COMPILATION OF RECORDS,	TOTAL STALLS PROVIDED = 40 (32.2% DEFICIT)*					
LE AT THE TIME OF PLAN VERIFY PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION	* VARIANCE REQUIRED			Know what's below .		
THIS INFORMATION. CONTACT ALL UTILITIES AS WELL ISURE COMPLETE MARK-OUT IN	LANDSCAPE SUMMARY TOTAL SITE AREA = ±31,545.8 SF			Call before you dig.		
OR UNCLEAR INFORMATION ACT THE ENGINEER OF RECORD	$\frac{101\text{AL STIE AREA} - \pm 51,343.8 \text{ SF}}{0\text{VERALL LANDSCAPE REQUIRED}} = 20\% (6,309.6 \text{ SF})$			1-800-272-4480		
MATERIALS, EXCESS SOIL, OR REMOVED FROM THE SITE UIRED AND AS SPECIFIED BY THE ND THEIR LAWS, CODES OR	OVERALL LANDSCAPE PROVIDED = 19.36			REVISIONS		
	FRONT YARD LANDSCAPE REQUIRED = 10% OF TOTAL REQUIRED					
TO CONTACT AND COORDINATE	LANDSCAPE (630.96 SF) FRONT YARD LANDSCAPING PROVIDED = 10.72% (677 SF)					
MENT OF UTILITY POLES/FACILITIES		= 10.72% (077 SF)				
AFFIC IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF RES TO ENSURE VEHICULAR AND	* VARIANCE REQUIRED					
CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE NING BUT NOT LIMITED TO S, LIGHTS, GUIDERAILS, etc. SUCH	TOWN OF ISLIE					
DRDANCE WITH THE	 ALL CONSTRUCTION & DEMOLITION MATE SUBJECT PARCEL SHALL BE TRANSFERRED FACILITY, LOAD/TRANSFER TICKETS TO BE 	TO AN APPROVED N	YSDEC			
CTION SHALL CONFORM TO THE E ASSOCIATED JURISDICTIONAL	TO THE TOWN OF ISLIP ENGINEERING INSPECTOR FOR THE RECORD.					
HEREIN. MENCEMENT OF ANY WORK AT	2. THE TOWN OF ISLIP SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS, SECTION P, 5 SHALL BE FOLLOWED.					
FY THE TOWN	3. APPLICATIONS REQUIRING THE PROVISION OF A STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE SHALL FOLLOW THE CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS AS STATED WITHIN THE NEW YORK STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR EROSION			ANTE OF MEN		
G, RAMPS, SIDEWALKS, TRAVEL WITH THE NYSUBC, ICC/ANSI	WITHIN THE NEW YORK STANDARDS AND AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PAGES 5A.75 AND DEMOLITION DEBRIS MATERIALS SHALL NO	ND 5A.76. CONSTRU	CTION AND	T.J. FILAZZOLA		
RAL AGENCY REQUIREMENTS.	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE INSTALLATIONS.					
HE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE	4. REFUSE FACILITIES SHALL BE MAINTAINED BY THE APPLICANT/OWNER SO AS NOT TO OFFER ANY NOXIOUS OR OFFENSIVE ODORS AND/OR FUMES. APPLICANT/OPERATOR SHALL MAINTAIN REFUSE ENCLOSURE GATES IN A			Styl-Alex 72		
TE MATERIALS, MAKE REVISIONS OR E FROM THE CONTRACT CONSENT OF THE ENGINEER OF	CLOSED POSITION EXCEPT AT TIMES UNITS ARE BEING ACCESS FOR LOADING OR UNLOADING OF DUMPSTERS.			PROFESSIONALENGINEER		
	5. PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF ANY CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY, THE DEDICATION(S) TO THE TOWN OF ISLIP MUST BE RECORDED WITH THE			NEW YORK LICENSE No. 59841		
NG REPRODUCTION METHODS, ED FOR DETERMINING UNLABELED	SUFFOLK COUNTY CLERK. 6. PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF ANY CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY, THE			PREPARED BY		
OPRIATELY LICENSED EER ON-SITE TO INSPECT,	LIGHTING CONTRACTOR OR ELECTRICIAN SHALL PROVIDE AN UNDERWRITER'S LABORATORY CERTIFICATE AND LETTER STATING THE LIGHTS					
AND CAPACITIES AND THAT THEY SED SITE ELEMENTS DEPICTED	HAVE BEEN ENERGIZED.7. CONTACT THE ENGINEERING INSPECTOR (631-224-5360) AT LEAST 48 HOURS					
NSISTENCIES APPEAR, HE SHALL DIATELY.	PRIOR TO START OF ANY WORK. WORK PE SHALL BE CERTIFIED TO THE TOWN ENGIN	RFORMED WITHOUT	INSPECTION			
SURE THAT APPROVALS AND E CURRENT PRIOR TO HE SHALL ENSURE THAT	APPLICANT'S EXPENSE. 8. COORDINATE AND COMPLETE ALL UTILITY RELOCATIONS. ALL UTILITIES					
THE VARIOUS AGENCIES CORRELATE AFE AND PROPER CONSTRUCTION	SHALL BE INSTALLED BELOW GRADE.			Civil Engineering = Land Planning = Project Management		
	9. OBTAIN A TOWN RIGHT-OF-WAY WORK PERMIT PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION WITHIN THE TOWN RIGHT-OF-WAY (631-224-5610).			12 Gillette Avenue		
TOTES MITED TO BUILDINGS (WALLS,	10. CLEARING LIMIT LINES SHALL BE STAKED C SURVEYOR, AND EITHER SNOW FENCING C BE ERECTED TO PROTECT AREAS FROM DIS	OR CONSTRUCTION	FENCING SHALL	Sayville, NY 11782		
URBS, SIGNS, AND OTHER ITEMS DBSTRUCTIONS TO THE PROPOSED	PRIOR TO THE START OF ANY ACTIVITIES O REMOVED PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF FIN.	ON SITE. FENCING SH	IALL NOT BE	T-631.390.5985 C-516.647.0472		
ERED SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE S DISTURBANCE.	11. PLACEMENT OF FILL, INSTALLATION OF RE MATERIAL, EXCAVATION, MINING, OR SIMI	TAINING WALLS, DU	MPING OF	tjf@civilinsites.com		
NATED LINE INDICATED ON THE THE FULL DEPTH OF THE	REQUIRES AN APPROVED SITE PLAN. COM ACTION OF THE ABOVE WITHOUT APPROV	MENCEMENT OF AN	Y LEGAL	PROJECT		
DT DESIGNATED, THE LINE SHALL BE MENT IS REMOVED BUT STILL ALLATION OF THE PROPOSED SITE	LEGAL ACTION. 12. CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT THE FIRE N	MARSHALL'S OFFICE	(631-224-5477)	Medical Office		
	PRIOR TO INSTALLATION OF ANY FIRE SER FOR PROPER INSPECTION COORDINATION	VICE WATER LINES T		41-45 Park Avenue Bay Shore, NY 11706		
AND/OR ASBESTOS CONTAINING LETERIOUS MATERIAL SHALL BE	13. ALL EXISTING OR PROPOSED SUBSURFACE SERVICES SHALL BE INSTALLED IN APPROP					
VAL ACTIVITY COMMENCEMENT GOVERNING AGENCY	PERMANENT, IMPROVED SURFACES ARE PI PATH.			SCTM# 0500-393-02-91.1 SP2022-008		
	14. ALL RECYCLED PORTLAND CEMENT CONC MATERIALS ARE TO BE FROM AN APPROVE	ED SOURCE. RECYCLI	ED PORTLAND			
DELETERIOUS MATERIALS. BACKFILL DTECHNICAL ENGINEER FOR	CEMENT CONCRETE AGGREGATE IS TO BE BE PROVIDED SHOWING THAT THE MATER	CERTIFIED. DOCUME	INTATION IS TO OM A NYSDEC	TITLE		
	 REGISTERED OR PERMITTED CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLITION (C&D) DEBRIS PROCESSING FACILITY AS SPECIFIED IN SECTION 360-16.1 OF 6NYCRR PART 360, "SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT FACILITIES". 15. LOAD TICKETS REQUIRED FOR ALL FILL MATERIALS BROUGHT ON SITE, IDENTIFYING THE SOURCE AND QUANTITY OF MATERIALS. ALL FILL TO 					
				Site Plan		
	SATISFY THE REQUIREMENTS OF ISLIP ITEM					
				$\frac{\text{SHEET } \#}{1}$		
				C-1 1 OF 2		

SITE LOCATION MAP

PROJECT No.: 21.park.11

SCALE: As Shown DATED: 3/7/22

REVISION: